	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/	MODIFICATION OF	CONTRACT	1 CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES	
	MENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO	4 REGUSTION PORCHASE REG NO			5 PROJECT NO	(II applicable)	
	SUED BY	04/16/2003	RG199207 - 04/14/0				
	CODE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	<u> </u>	7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	•	CODE	3100	
	Division of Contracts		Div of Contracts	U.S. Nucléar Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2			
	Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell - MS:T7-I2 Contract Mgmt. Center 1						
Machanata DO 20555			Washington DC 20	Washington, DC 20555			
			mashington, be 20	333			
B NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No , street county State	and ZIP Code)	'	(X) 9A AMENDMENT C	F SOLICITATION	NO NO	
Verizon Services Corp.							
	ttn Phillip D. Cooper		9B DATED (SEE F	JEM 11)			
17	710 H Street, NW, 9th Floor			10A MODIFICATIO	N OF CONTRACT	00000 NO	
	ashington DC 20006		10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO NRC-28-99-207				
			SBA#				
CODE	-	510H TV 0005		10B DATED (SEE	TEM 13)		
0000		FACILITY CODE	AMENDMENTS OF SC	100 00 1000			
一.							
Off	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment price.	orto the hour and date en	and date specified for receipt of	Offersi	s extended,	is not extended	
(a)	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	conject of the amend	ment (h) By asknowledging re-	mended, by one of th	e following me	ethods	
One	is subtrificed, or (c) by separate letter or telegram whi	ch includes a reference to	the solicitation and amendmen	Inumbare EAULIDE	E OE VOUR A	Ć.	
KIN	OWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE	DESIGNATED FOR THE	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR	TO THE HOUR AND	D DATE SDEC	NEIED MAY	
nc.	SOLI IN HEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER IT by Milling	e of this amendment vou d	esire to change an offer alread	v submitted such chi	anda may ba n	nada	
and	lelegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m I date specified	akes reference to the solic	itation and this amendment, an	d is received prior to	the opening he	our	
	COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)						
		#: 391-15-522-334 #: E9109 BOC: 23	APPN. 31X00200 360 Obligate: \$25	.000 00			
	13. THIS ITEM APP	LIES ONLY TO MOD	DIFICATIONS OF CONT	RACTS/ORDER	S.		
	IT MODIFIES T	HE CONTRACT/OR	<u>DER NO. AS DESCRIBI</u>	ED IN ITEM 14.			
(X)	A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify au	thority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	ITH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT ORDER NO IN ITE	vf 10A		
	R THE APOVE AN IMPERED CONTRACTOR PER IN MODIFIES TO						
х	B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b) (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)						
	C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.						
	D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
E. IN	MPORTANT: Contractor x is not, sr	equired to sign this docum	ent and return	opies to the issuing o	ffico		
4 DES	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF			•	—————	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	ee page 2 for description of modificati		ioivcontract subject matter where teasible)			
xcept	as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced	f in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	nanged, remains unchanged and in full for	ce and effect			
	ME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT				
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Joyce A. Fields	ING OFFICER (Type or	printj		
			Contracting Officer				
5В СС	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C DATE SIGNED	16B UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		100	DATE SIGNED	
			BY Jours A.	(Findala)	100	- PATE SIGNED	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Co	ontracting Officer)	—— I o	4-16-2003	

TEMPLATE - ADMOC

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)

Contract No. NRC-28-99-207 Modification No. 6 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$25,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Under Section B.5, "Consideration and Obligation – Work Orders (JUN 1988)" the first sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$167,000.00."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY99 Obligations:	\$37,000.00
Total FY00 Obligations:	10,000.00
Total FY01 Obligations:	40,000.00
Total FY02 Obligations:	40,000.00
Total FY03 Obligations:	40,000.00

Cumulative Total of

NRC Obligations: \$167,000.00

This modification obligates FY03 funds in the amount of \$25,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.